
²³

²³

²³

²³

²³

²³
²³

²³

²³

²³

²³

²³

²³

²³

²³

²³

²³

M e i g sM e i g s
C o ,  T NC o ,  T N

M a r i o nM a r i o n
C o ,  T NC o ,  T N

S e q u a t c h i eS e q u a t c h i e
C o ,  T NC o ,  T N

R h e aR h e a
C o ,  T NC o ,  T N

B r a d l e yB r a d l e y
C o ,  T NC o ,  T N

B l e d s o eB l e d s o e
C o ,  T NC o ,  T N

W h i t f i e l dW h i t f i e l d
C o ,  G AC o ,  G AW a l k e rW a l k e r

C o ,  G AC o ,  G AD a d eD a d e
C o ,  G AC o ,  G A

C a t o o s aC a t o o s a
C o ,  G AC o ,  G A

Sale Creek
Middle High

Signal Mtn.
Middle

Brown Middle

East
Ridge
Middle

Lookout Valley
Middle-High

Tyner Middle

Normal
Park Upper

Dalewood
Middle

Loftis Middle

Red Bank
Middle

Hixson Middle

Soddy Daisy
Middle

East Lake
Academy

East
Hamilton
Middle

Ooltewah
Middle

Hunter Middle

§̈¦75

§̈¦75

§̈¦24

³±111
³±153

")27

")58

")58

")29

#*316

#*134

#*17

#*318

#*319

#*60

#*38

#*148

#*321

#*320

#*60

#*8

#*8

#*17

#*317

#*319

#*312

#*2

£¤27 £¤11

£¤64
£¤11

£¤72

£¤76

£¤127

£¤41

£¤64

£¤11

£¤27

1 in = 2.8 miles
O

DISCLAIMER:    
All maps/data are provided as is, with all faults, and without

warranty of any kind, either express or implied, including, but
not limited to, the implied purpose. Hamilton County does not
warrant that the GIS maps/data will meet your requirements.
User assumes the entire risk as to the quality, performance,

and usefulness of the maps/data. 
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